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Career Pathway for General Practice Nursing Workforce  

 

Name Job Title Organisation Email 
Maura 
Devlin  

Director of Nursing Down GP 
Federation 

mauradevlin1@gmail.com 

Nicola 
Brown 

Trainee Advanced Nurse 
Practitioner 

 nickybrown@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Oriel Brown Nurse Consultant, Service 
Development and Service 
Improvement (Prescribing) 

PHA oriel.brown@hscni.net 

Debbie 
Campbell 

Nurse Manager  SHSCT debbie.campbell@southerntrust.hs
cni.net 
 

Conor Craig Student Nurse – Adult Branch QUB ccraig30@qub.ac.uk 
 

Heather 
Finlay 

Nursing Officer  
Workforce, Education & Health 
Facility Planning 

DoH Heather.Finlay@health-ni.gov.uk 
 
 

Dr Colin 
Fitzpatrick 

Doctor SET colin.fitzpatrick@setrust.hscni.net 
   

Caroline 
Graham 

Associate Professional Officer NIPEC Caroline.graham@nipec.hscni.net 
 

Louise Hales School of Nursing  
 

QUB l.hales@qub.ac.uk  

Amber 
Jones 

Treatment Nurse  Amber.Jones@southerntrust.hscni
.net 
 

Ruth Kirk Primary Care Manager 
Donaghadee Health Centre 

SET Ruth.Kirk@setrust.hscni.net 

Caroline Lee Head of HSC Clinical 
Education Centre, Clady Villa 

CEC Caroline.Lee@cec.hscni.net 
 

Fiona 
Linehan 

Primary Care Manager Down 

Locality 

SET Fiona.Linehan@setrust.hscni.net 

Claire 
Loughrey 

Director for Post-Graduate 
General Practice Education 

NIMDTA 
 

Claire.Loughrey2@hscni.net 
 

Julie 
Montgomery 

Practice Nurse  reception.003@greenway.gp.n-
i.nhs.uk 
 

Cathy 
McCusker  

Senior Professional Officer  NIPEC Cathy.mccusker@nipec.hscni.net 

Linzi McIlroy  

 

Senior Professional 
Development Officer 

RCN  Linzi.mcilroy@rcn.org.uk 

Deirdre 
O'Donnell 

 

Senior Lecturer  
School of Nursing  
 

Ulster Univ d.odonnell@ulster.ac.uk 

Sophia 
Polatol 

Practice Nurse  sophiapolatol@hotmail.co.uk 
 

Jill Scullion Manager  for Treatment 
Rooms 

BHSCT Jill.Scullion@belfasttrust.hscni.net 
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Caroline 
Whitten 

Practice Nurse  Southern GP 
Federation 
(based at 
Portadown GP 
surgery) 

Reception.479@burnettpractice.gp
.n-i.nhs.uk 
 

Trade Union 
Rep  
 

TBC   

 TBC WHSCT 
 

 

 
 
 

TBC NHSCT  
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